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TRAFFIC COUNTS:
Preston Road:  58,695 VPD
W. Park Boulevard:  40,139 VPD

361,832 SF center

1,500 SF up to 37,296 SF available divisible spaces

7,500 weekly visits

Affluent established neighborhood with highly acclaimed academics

There is no state income tax and Plano’s property taxes and housing prices are low compared 
to most metropolitan areas

THE PROJECT:

284,000+
residents

38.6
median age

57%
bachelor’s degree

or higher

     1 MILE  2 MILE  3 MILE  5 MILE
2022 Population   12,019  54,249  128,197  369,297
2022 Daytime Population  19,414  62,457  146,321  440,092
2022 Average HH Income  $133,288 $142,890 $133,904 $129,466
2022 Total Educated  8,808  39,160  93,245  263,893

PLANO, TX

Plano residents are
HIGHLY-EDUCATED, FAMILY-

ORIENTED, ETHNICALLY-DIVERSE
& YOUNG.



PLANO, TEXAS

4 Fortune 1000
headquarters

Plano ISD is one of the
highest performances on

college entrance exams in nation

world-class
business parks

Growing & Vibrant
community

#1 Best City
to buy a house in Texas

#1 Happiest City
in America

#2 Hardest Working
city in America

#3 Safest City
in America

#4 Best City
to raise a family in America

167 Miles
bike trails

94 miles
walking trails

84+
parks

4,000 Acres
green space

PRESTON SHEPARD PLACE 
TENANTS:

Plano, Texas has a
national reputation as one of the 

best places for professional families to
live & work.



PRESTON SHEPARD PLACE



NATIONAL RETAILERS



UNIT TENANT SIZE
A0A

A0B

AVAILABLE 6,009 SF

A0E AVAILABLE 23,302 SF

A0G Marshalls

Stretchlab

30,420 SF

A0K Cozy Home 13,386 SF

A0M

AOL

Popshelf

CityVet

13,485 SF

3,954 SF

1,400 SF

B0A Dick’s Warehouse 36,520 SF

B0D Burlington Coat Factory 40,845 SF

B0E Five Below 9,211 SF

B0H Nordstrom Rack 36,100 SF

B0K Party City 14,392 SF

B0R Crunch Fitness 37,296 SF

C0A Lamps Plus 11,000 SF

D0A Dave’s Hot Chicken 3,338 SF

D0B Starbucks 2,400 SF

E0A Pearle Vision 3,022 SF

E0B Painting with a Twist | Color Me Mine 3,971 SF

E0C AVAILABLE 4,000 SF

E0D Leslie’s Swimming Pool Supplies 6,040 SF

E0E AVAILABLE 2,056 SF

F0A AVAILABLE 4,604 SF

F0B Mo’Bettahs 3,114 SF

F0B Salata 3,313 SF

F0C BTH Bank 4,199 SF

G0A Big Blue Swim School 10,402 SF

G0D Spectra Salon Suites 9,100 SF

B0A

B0D
B0E

B0F

B0H

B0K

B0R A0M A0G

23,302 SF

A0E

C0A

D0B

E0B

E0DE0E

G0D

G0A
F0C

F0B

F0A

Spe
ctra

 Sa
lon

 
Sui

tes
9,1

00
 SF

10,402 SF

Dick’s Warehouse

4,6
04

 SF F0B

D0A 3,338 SF

E0C
4,000 SF

6,009 SF
( CAN BE DIVIDED)

A0A

+/-3,799 SF

2,056 SF

B0F AVAILABLE 21,093 SF

E0A
3,022 SF

21,093 SF

A0K

UNIT TENANT SIZE
A0A

A0B

AVAILABLE 6,009 SF

A0E AVAILABLE 23,302 SF

A0G Marshalls

Stretchlab

30,420 SF

A0K Cozy Home 13,386 SF

A0M

AOL

Popshelf

CityVet

13,485 SF

3,954 SF

1,400 SF

B0A Dick’s Warehouse 36,520 SF

B0D Burlington Coat Factory 40,845 SF

B0E Five Below 9,211 SF

B0H Nordstrom Rack 36,100 SF

B0K Party City 14,392 SF

B0R Crunch Fitness 37,296 SF

C0A Lamps Plus 11,000 SF

D0A Dave’s Hot Chicken 3,338 SF

D0B Starbucks 2,400 SF

E0A Pearle Vision 3,022 SF

E0B Painting with a Twist | Color Me Mine 3,971 SF

E0C AVAILABLE 4,000 SF

E0D Leslie’s Swimming Pool Supplies 6,040 SF

E0E AVAILABLE 2,056 SF

F0A AVAILABLE 4,604 SF

F0B Mo’Bettahs 3,114 SF

F0B Salata 3,313 SF

F0C BTH Bank 4,199 SF

G0A Big Blue Swim School 10,402 SF

G0D Spectra Salon Suites 9,100 SF

B0A

B0D
B0E

B0F

B0H

B0K

B0R A0M A0G

23,302 SF

A0E

C0A

D0B

E0B

E0DE0E

G0D

G0A
F0C

F0B

F0A

Spe
ctra

 Sa
lon

 
Sui

tes
9,1

00
 SF

10,402 SF

Dick’s Warehouse

4,6
04

 SF F0B

D0A 3,338 SF

E0C
4,000 SF

6,009 SF
( CAN BE DIVIDED)

A0A

+/-3,799 SF

2,056 SF

B0F AVAILABLE 21,093 SF

E0A
3,022 SF

21,093 SF

A0K

SITE PLAN 



TRADE AREA AERIAL 



ZOOM AERIAL 
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